
NW DIV: THE E 155.55 FT OF N
84.39 FT OF BLOCK 18, EX E
103.70 FT. (AKA PARCEL 3)

MULLINS REGINALD T/MULLINS SHIRLEY A
1010 NW DYSON TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11256-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/04/2015 DF 0.10 2,188 0 0 2,188

STANDARD
1

32,155
0

2,188
34,343

0
34,343

0
34,343
34,343

0

34,343

0914/0621 11/08/2000 WD Q I 03 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDETTE HENDERSON

REGINALD & SHRILEY 

0914/0418 11/08/2000 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEWELL CLARK

CLAUDETTE HENDERSON
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070 REMODEL 4,980 10/29/1992

HX Base Yr

464 NW WILSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,053 49.5720 55.52 58,463 1940 1940 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 972

BAS 972 100 972 29,681

USP 104 35 36 1,099

USP 128 35 45 1,374

1,204 1,053 32,155

BAS= W3 USP= N8 W13 S8 E13$ W13 N8 W9 S44 E5 USP=  S8 E16 N8
W16$ E20 N36$.

BAS

313

8

9

44

5

20

36

USP 8

13

8

13

USP8

16

8

16

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 4,375.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,188


